
2016 CCA Frosh/Novice Baseball Schedule 
 
Day  Date  Opponent  Location    Time 

Tuesday 3/1/16 Scripps Ranch (Scrimmage) CCA 3:15pm 
Thursday 3/3/16 San Pasqual (Scrimmage) San Pasqual 3pm 
Saturday 3/5/16 San Marcos (Pirate Class.) San Marcos 10:30am 
Tuesday 3/8/16 RBV (Pirate Class.) RBV 3:15pm 
Thursday 3/10/16 Chaparral (Pirate Class.) Chaparral 3:15pm 
Saturday 3/12/16 Mission Hills (Pirate Class.) CCA 10:30am 
Tuesday 3/15/16 Bonita Vista (Pirate Class.) CCA 3:15pm 
Saturday 3/19/16 Pirate Classic (Finals if Qual.) Oceanside 10:30am 
Monday 3/28/16 San Pasqual (NCC Tourn) CCA 3:30pm 

Wednesday 3/30/16 Oceanside (NCC Tourn) Oceanside 3:30pm 
Saturday 4/2/16 Carlsbad (NCC Tourn) Carlsbad 11am 
Monday  4/4/16 Mission Hills (NCC Tourn) CCA 3:30pm 

Wednesday 4/6/16 RBV (NCC Tourn) RBV 3:30pm 
Friday 4/8/16 NCC Tourn. Finals (if qualify) Mission Hills 3:30pm 
Monday 4/11/16 Westview CCA 3:30pm 

Wednesday 4/13/16 Westview Westview 3:30pm 
Friday 4/15/16 Westview CCA 3:30pm 

Wednesday 4/20/16 Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 3:30pm 
Saturday 4/23/16 Mt. Carmel (DH) CCA 10:30am & 1:30pm 

Wednesday 4/27/16 Rancho Bernardo Rancho Bernardo 3:30pm 
Friday 4/29/16 Rancho Bernardo CCA 3:30pm 
Monday 5/2/16 Poway CCA 3:30pm 

Wednesday 5/4/16 Poway Poway 3:30pm 
Friday 5/6/16 Poway CCA 3:30pm 
Monday 5/9/16 Torrey Pines Torrey Pines 3:30pm 

Wednesday 5/11/16 Torrey Pines CCA 3:30pm 
Monday 5/13/16 Torrey Pines Torrey Pines 3:30pm 

Wednesday 5/18/16 Rancho Bernardo Torrey Pines 3:30pm 
     
     
     
     
     
     

     
     
     

 
*Games Highlighted in YELLOW indicate home games 
 
 
  


